MAX VOLTAGE MALE

Dietary Supplement (60 Servings)

MAX VOLTAGE MALE is a combination
of three targeted nutritional formulas
conveniently dose-packaged and
providing comprehensive nutritional
support. The formulas include Albion®
chelated minerals; activated B vitamins;
Quatrefolic®; botanicals; and fresh,
pure, third-party assayed fish oils.
Calcium is provided as DimaCal®
dicalcium malate and calcium ascorbate
or as microcrystalline hydroxyapatite
concentrate (MCHC), DimaCal®

dicalcium malate, and calcium
ascorbate.

ActivNutrients® without Iron: A high-quality,
hypoallergenic, proprietary multivitamin/mineral blend
featuring activated vitamins, including folate as
5-MTHF (5-methyltetrahydrofolate), and patented
Albion® chelated mineral complexes in
easy-to-swallow vegetarian capsules.

OmegaPure 600 EC™: s International Fish Oil
Standards (IFOS) five-star certified, which assures
the highest level of purity,stability, and potency in fish
oils. Each fish-gelatin—based softgel provides 600 mg
of EPA and DHA. The softgels are covered with a
GRAS-certified enteric coating so that they are easy
to swallow and the EPA/DHA content is optimally
absorbed. EPA and DHA from fish oil promote
wellness by supporting cardiovascular health,
cytokine balance, joint health, and brain and nervous

system function.”

Oraxinol™: An innovative blend
of ORAC botanicals. ORAC
(oxygen radical absorbance
capacity) is a rating developed
by the National Institute on
Aging to measure antioxidant
capacity. An ORAC rating of
6000 pmol TE (trolox
equivalents), as found in two
capsules of Oraxinol, has been
shown to have the antioxidant
equivalent of five to nine
servings of fruits and
vegetables.”

- Provides Foundation
Micronutrition for a
Variety of Protocols*

- Supports Improved
Dietary Nutrient Intake*

- Provides Antioxidant
Support*

Each packet contains: 2
ActivNutrients without Iron
capsules, 1 Oraxinol capsule,
1 OmegaPure 600 EC
softgel.



MAX VOLTAGE MALE

Dietary Supplement (60 Servings)

ActivNutrients® without Iron Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 60

Vitamin A (75% as natural beta-carotene and 25% as retinyl palmitate)

Vitamin C (as sodium ascorbate, potassium ascorbate, 2inc ascorbate, and calcium
ascorbate)

Vitamin D3 (as cholecacifercl)

Vitamin E (d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)

Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)

Riboflavin (as riboflavin 5'-phosphate)

Niacin (as niacinamide and niacin)

Vitamin B6 {as pyridoxal 5'-phosphate)

Folate (as (6S)-5-methytetrahydrofolic acid, glucosamine salf™”
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)

Biotin

Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate)

Choline (as choline dihydrogen citrate)

Calcium (as di-calcum ma!atesz, d-calclum pantothenate, and calcium ascorbate)
lodine {as potassium lodide)

Magnesum (as di-magnesium malate)sz

Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate chelate)S?

Selenium (as selenium glycmate)sz

Copper (as copper bisglycinate chelate]s‘2

Manganese (as manganese bisglycinate chelate)Sz

Chromium {as chromium nicotinate glycinate chetate)s2

Molybdenum (as molybdenum glycinate cheéate)sz

Potassium {as potassium glycinate complexsz and potassium ascorbate)
Inositol

PABA (para-amincbenzeic acid)

Vanadium (as vanadium nicotinate glycinate cnelate)82

** Daily Value (DV) not established
All Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.

Amount Per
Serving

1,120 meg

126 mg

2.5 meg (100 IU)
67 mg
10mg
10mg
32mg
10mg
340 meg DFE
250 meg
500 meg
100 mg
18mg
50 mg
50 meg
50 mg
6.5 mg
50 meg
05mg
0.25mg
250 meg
25 meg
49.5mg
18mg
6mg

376 meg

%DV

124%

139%

13%

447%

833%

769%

200%

588%

85%

10,417%

1,667%

2,000%

3%

4%

33%

12%

59%

91%

56%

1%

714%

56%

Oraxinol™ Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Capsule
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount
Per %DV

Serving
Oraxinol Proprietary Blend
Grape (Vitis vinifera)(seed, skin, and pulp), pomegranate {Punica granatumjfwhoale fruit), blueberry
(Vaccinium wiginosumi{whole berry), chokeberry (Aronia arbutifolig)iwhole berry), mangosteen (Garcinia 500 mg
mangostana){skin), cranberry (Vaccinfum macrocarpor(whole berry), goji berry (Lyclum barbarumiiwhoie
berry), apple (Malus pumilia Mil)(skin), bilberry (Vaccinum myrtilusjiwhole berry)(6,000 pmol TE/g)

** Daily Value (DV) not established.
All Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.

OmegaPure 600 Ec™ Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Softge!
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving %DV
Calories 10
Total Fat 1g 1%?
Fish Oil Concentrate 1g
Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids 650 mg
EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid) 360 mg
DHA (docesahexaenoic acid) 240 mg

1 Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Daily Value (DV) not established.

Suggested use: Take one packet
once or twice daily, or as directed
by your Healthcare professional.

Storage instructions: Keep closed
in a cool, dry place out of reach
of children.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional
before use if pregnant, nursing,
taking medications, or for any use by
minors. Do not use it if the safety
seal is broken or missing. KEEP
OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.
This product is not intended to
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any
disease. For nutritional use only.



