MAX VOLTAGE MALE

Dietary Supplement (60 Servings)

MAX VOLTAGE MALE is a combination of three targeted nutritional formulas conveniently dose-packaged and providing comprehensive nutritional support. The formulas include Albion® chelated minerals; activated B vitamins; Quatrefolic®; botanicals; and fresh, pure, third-party assayed fish oils. Calcium is provided as DimaCal® dicalcium malate and calcium ascorbate or as microcrystalline hydroxyapatite concentrate (MCHC), DimaCal® dicalcium malate, and calcium ascorbate

Oraxinol™: An innovative blend of ORAC botanicals. ORAC (oxygen radical absorbance capacity) is a rating developed by the National Institute on Aging to measure antioxidant capacity. An ORAC rating of 6000 µmol TE (trolox equivalents), as found in two capsules of Oraxinol, has been shown to have the antioxidant equivalent of five to nine servings of fruits and vegetables.*

ActivNutrients® without Iron: A high-quality, hypoallergenic, proprietary multivitamin/mineral blend featuring activated vitamins, including folate as 5-MTHF (5-methyltetrahydrofolate), and patented Albion® chelated mineral complexes in easy-to-swallow vegetarian capsules.

OmegaPure 600 EC™: Is International Fish Oil Standards (IFOS) five-star certified, which assures the highest level of purity,stability, and potency in fish oils. Each fish-gelatin–based softgel provides 600 mg of EPA and DHA. The softgels are covered with a GRAS-certified enteric coating so that they are easy to swallow and the EPA/DHA content is optimally absorbed. EPA and DHA from fish oil promote wellness by supporting cardiovascular health, cytokine balance, joint health, and brain and nervous system function.*

- Provides Foundation Micronutrition for a Variety of Protocols*
- Supports Improved Dietary Nutrient Intake*
- Provides Antioxidant Support*

Each packet contains: 2
ActivNutrients without Iron
capsules, 1 Oraxinol capsule,
1 OmegaPure 600 EC
softgel.

MAX VOLTAGE MALE

Dietary Supplement (60 Servings)

		•	Consider I TM Considerate Factor	,	
ActivNutrients [®] without Iron Supplement Facts			Oraxinol [™] Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Capsule Servings Per Container: 60		
Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 60			Servings Fer Container. Co		Amou
	Amount Per Serving	%DV	Oraxinol Proprietary Blend Grape (Vitis viniferal)(seed, skin, and pulp), pomegranate (Punica granatum)(whole fruit), blueberry (Vaccinium uliginosum)(whole berry), chokeberry (Aronia arbutifolia)(whole berry), mangosteen (Garcini		Servin
Vitamin A (75% as natural beta-carotene and 25% as retinyl palmitate)	1,120 mcg	124%	mangostanily(skin), cranberry (Vaccinium macrocarpon)(whole berry), goji berry (Lycium barbanum)(whole berry), apple (Malus pumilla Milly(skin), bilberry (Vaccinium myrtillus)(whole berry)(6,000 µmol TE/g)		
Vitamin C (as sodium ascorbate, potassium ascorbate, zinc ascorbate, and calcium ascorbate)	125 mg	139%	** Daily Value (DV) not established. All Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.		
Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)	2.5 mcg (100 IU)	13%	OmegaPure 600 EC [™] Supplement Fac	ets	
Vitamin E (d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)	67 mg	447%	Serving Size: 1 Softgel Servings Per Container: 60		
Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)	10 mg	833%		Amount Per Serving	9
Riboflavin (as riboflavin 5'-phosphate)	10 mg	769%	Calories Total Fat	10 1 g	1% ²
Niacin (as niacinamide and niacin)	32 mg	200%	Fish Oil Concentrate	1 g	**
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxal 5'-phosphate)	10 mg	588%	Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids	650 mg	**
Folate (as (6S)-5-methy/tetrahydrofolic acid, glucosamine salt) ^{S1}	340 mcg DFE	85%	EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid) DHA (docosahexaenoic acid)	360 mg 240 mg	**
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)	250 mcg	10,417%	Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calo Daily Value (DV) not established.	rie diet.	
Biotin	500 mcg	1,667%	Daily value (DV) Not established.		
Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate)	100 mg	2,000%			
Choline (as choline dihydrogen citrate)	18 mg	3%			
Calcium (as di-calcium malate ^{S2} , d-calcium pantothenate, and calcium ascorbate)	50 mg	4%	Suggested use: Take one packet once or twice daily, or as directed by your Healthcare professional.		
lodine (as potassium iodide)	50 mcg	33%			
Magnesium (as di-magnesium malate) ^{S2}	50 mg	12%			
Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	6.5 mg	59%	Oleve	ata atau a Maranda da	
Selenium (as selenium glycinate) ^{S2}	50 mcg	91%	Storage instructions: Keep closed in a cool, dry place out of reach of children.		
Copper (as copper bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	0.5 mg	56%			
Manganese (as manganese bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	0.25 mg	11%			

250 mcg

25 mcg

49.5 mg

18 mg

6 mg

375 mcg

714%

1%

Chromium (as chromium nicotinate glycinate chelate) \$\infty\$2

Potassium (as potassium glycinate complex $^{\rm S2}$ and potassium ascorbate)

Molybdenum (as molybdenum glycinate chelate)^{S2}

Vanadium (as vanadium nicotinate glycinate chelate)^{S2}

All Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.

Inositol

PABA (para-aminobenzoic acid)

** Daily Value (DV) not established

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.

%DV